
Resultat SM i Magnum Fältskjutning söndag 19 augusti 2018

M1 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Std.med
1 Folke Weinolt Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 48 / 17 101 S
2 Lasse Abrahamsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 48 / 17 97 S Särskj.
3 Jörgen Rosén Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 48 / 17 97 S Särskj.
4 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 48 / 17 92 S
5 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 48 / 17 91 S
6 Rolf Hallman Borås Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 48 / 17 83 B
7 Günther Wohlfarth Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 48 / 17 81 B
8 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 6 / 2 17 6 / 2 48 / 17 74 B
9 Mats Jönslars Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 5 / 2 15 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 47 / 17 79 B
10 Johnny Ronnegren Ekens Psf 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 47 / 17 79 B
11 Lennart Wennberg Borås Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 25 5 / 2 23 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 46 / 17 92 B
12 Pierre Löfquist Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 14 4 / 3 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 46 / 17 88 B
13 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 17 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 12 5 / 3 6 / 2 20 5 / 2 46 / 17 85 B
14 Robert Lindbäck Kalix Ps 6 / 2 5 / 2 7 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 17 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 46 / 17 80 B
15 Alf Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 6 6 / 3 6 / 2 18 3 / 2 45 / 17 82 B
16 Robert Wirius Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 4 / 2 11 5 / 2 45 / 17 80
17 Mikael Pettersson Borås Ps 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 16 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 17 6 / 2 45 / 17 72
18 Peter Piscator Storfors Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 5 / 2 12 5 / 2 45 / 17 69
19 Per Nordengren Storfors Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 5 / 2 13 6 / 2 16 5 / 2 11 6 / 3 5 / 2 18 6 / 2 45 / 17 65
20 Ante Persson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 11 5 / 3 5 / 1 17 5 / 2 45 / 16 89
21 Mikael Eriksson Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 20 4 / 1 45 / 16 82
22 Patrik Fält Storfors Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 5 / 2 24 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 3 / 2 44 / 17 101
23 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 24 5 / 2 6 5 / 3 6 / 2 22 4 / 2 44 / 17 91
24 Erik Norbäck Forsa Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 9 5 / 3 6 / 2 14 4 / 2 44 / 17 73
25 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 14 5 / 3 6 / 2 13 4 / 2 44 / 17 71
26 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 14 5 / 3 4 / 2 9 5 / 2 44 / 17 70
27 Claes Simmerud Ekens Psf 6 / 2 5 / 2 8 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 15 4 / 2 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 11 6 / 2 44 / 17 60
28 Magnus Larsson Storfors Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 7 6 / 3 4 / 2 10 6 / 2 44 / 17 55
29 Björn Lundman Teckomatorp Pk 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 10 5 / 3 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 43 / 17 78
30 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 11 5 / 3 3 / 2 7 5 / 2 43 / 17 77
31 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen Pk 3 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 11 5 / 3 5 / 2 17 6 / 2 43 / 17 75
32 Dariusz Rymuszka Kalix Ps 4 / 2 3 / 1 9 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 43 / 16 75



33 Crister Vennberg Köpings Bf 6 / 2 3 / 2 8 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 6 6 / 3 6 / 2 18 4 / 2 42 / 17 71
34 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 Skf 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 11 5 / 3 5 / 2 13 2 / 2 41 / 17 76
35 Lars-Göran GunnarssonLilla Edets Psk 5 / 2 5 / 2 8 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 10 3 / 2 5 / 2 10 6 / 2 41 / 16 72
36 Michael Salame Vargöns Pk 5 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 15 5 / 2 13 5 / 2 9 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 6 / 2 41 / 16 53
37 Pontus Wallén Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 3 / 1 0 6 / 2 27 4 / 2 13 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 3 / 2 7 6 / 2 40 / 16 58
38 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns Pk 3 / 2 6 / 2 8 6 / 2 18 4 / 2 11 5 / 2 12 5 / 3 4 / 2 9 5 / 2 38 / 17 58
39 Per-Erik Säker Kalix Ps 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 6 / 2 15 3 / 2 8 5 / 2 10 3 / 3 5 / 2 10 5 / 2 38 / 17 47
40 Anita Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 0 / 0 37 / 14 68
41 Kjell Persson Ekens Psf 5 / 2 4 / 2 9 3 / 2 13 4 / 2 9 4 / 2 7 6 / 3 5 / 2 16 4 / 2 35 / 17 54
42 Erik Larsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 5 / 2 7 4 / 2 7 6 / 2 17 3 / 2 4 3 / 3 4 / 2 12 4 / 2 35 / 17 47
43 Anders Strand Vargöns Pk 5 / 2 3 / 2 2 5 / 2 16 5 / 2 16 5 / 2 5 3 / 2 5 / 2 17 4 / 2 35 / 16 56
44 Michael Jorsback Skarp 7 Skf 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 1 / 1 2 3 / 2 8 6 / 2 8 6 / 3 4 / 2 9 4 / 2 35 / 16 33
45 Dick Pohl Grovskyttarna i Luleå 6 / 2 3 / 2 1 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 18 3 / 2 8 4 / 3 4 / 2 12 3 / 2 34 / 17 53
46 Harry Mäkinen Ekens Psf 0 / 0 3 / 1 9 1 / 1 2 4 / 2 8 2 / 2 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 4 / 2 15 / 9 21



M2 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Std.med
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 48 / 17 107 S
2 Pierre Löfquist Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 30 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 48 / 17 104 S
3 Lasse Abrahamsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 28 5 / 2 47 / 17 107 S
4 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 47 / 17 100 S
5 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 47 / 17 92 S
6 Richard Hallin Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 5 / 2 18 6 / 2 47 / 17 92 S
7 Mikael Pettersson Borås Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 47 / 17 91 B
8 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 9 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 47 / 17 76 B
9 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 10 6 / 3 5 / 2 17 6 / 2 47 / 17 76 B
10 Bo Ragnarsson Motala Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 7 5 / 3 6 / 2 18 5 / 2 46 / 17 82 B
11 Rolf Hallman Borås Ps 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 17 6 / 2 46 / 17 81 B
12 Björn Lundman Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 5 / 2 21 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 5 / 2 18 6 / 2 46 / 17 79 B
13 Michael Salame Vargöns Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 13 5 / 2 9 6 / 3 6 / 2 22 5 / 2 46 / 17 75 B
14 Peter Piscator Storfors Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 13 4 / 2 46 / 17 73 B
15 Claes Simmerud Ekens Psf 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 10 6 / 3 6 / 2 14 4 / 2 46 / 17 68 B
16 Lennart Wennberg Borås Ps 6 / 2 5 / 2 7 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 8 6 / 3 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 46 / 17 67 B
17 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 14 6 / 2 10 6 / 3 5 / 2 11 6 / 2 46 / 17 66 B
18 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 14 5 / 2 15 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 4 / 2 45 / 17 80 B
19 Anita Olsson Torsby Psk 5 / 2 6 / 2 8 5 / 2 19 5 / 2 13 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 45 / 17 71
20 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 4 / 2 2 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 5 / 2 13 6 / 2 45 / 17 64
21 Nils Bäckström Norrköpings Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 3 / 2 6 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 45 / 17 62
22 Per-Erik Säker Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 13 4 / 3 5 / 2 16 5 / 2 44 / 17 89
23 Alf Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 5 / 2 10 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 9 5 / 3 6 / 2 22 4 / 2 44 / 17 88
24 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 24 5 / 2 8 5 / 3 6 / 2 22 5 / 2 44 / 17 73
25 Robert Wirius Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 5 / 2 18 5 / 2 13 5 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 18 5 / 2 44 / 17 69
26 Martin Axelsson Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 20 5 / 2 15 5 / 2 11 6 / 3 5 / 2 11 5 / 2 44 / 17 68
27 Johnny Ronnegren Ekens Psf 6 / 2 5 / 2 10 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 4 / 1 13 5 / 2 44 / 16 75
28 Håkan Olsson Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 22 4 / 2 14 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 4 / 1 8 6 / 2 44 / 16 64
29 Ari Pirttijärvi Hällefors Psk 6 / 2 5 / 2 11 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 13 5 / 3 4 / 2 11 5 / 2 43 / 17 78
30 Dan Lundkvist Ulricehamns Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 11 6 / 2 20 5 / 2 21 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 4 / 2 10 5 / 2 43 / 17 75
31 Peter Sandström Bispgårdens Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 7 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 9 4 / 3 5 / 2 17 5 / 2 43 / 17 73
32 Erik Larsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 4 / 1 15 5 / 2 43 / 16 68



33 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisen 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 4 / 2 15 4 / 2 10 4 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 42 / 17 72
34 Crister Vennberg Köpings Bf 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 17 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 3 / 2 11 5 / 2 42 / 17 68
35 Günther Wohlfarth Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 6 / 2 18 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 12 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 6 / 2 42 / 17 61
36 Per Lindberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 6 / 2 15 6 / 2 18 5 / 2 5 2 / 2 5 / 2 11 6 / 2 42 / 16 56
37 Ante Persson Torsby Psk 3 / 2 5 / 2 10 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 26 3 / 1 41 / 16 87
38 Roland Strömbäck Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 5 / 2 16 4 / 2 10 6 / 2 9 3 / 2 6 / 2 11 5 / 2 41 / 16 53
39 Mats Jönslars Kalix Ps 6 / 2 5 / 2 7 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 24 4 / 2 9 5 / 3 5 / 2 17 4 / 2 40 / 17 80
40 Robert Lindbäck Kalix Ps 6 / 2 5 / 2 8 4 / 2 12 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 15 5 / 3 5 / 2 12 3 / 2 40 / 17 66
41 Marcus Claeson Lillsjöns Psk 5 / 2 5 / 2 7 5 / 2 7 5 / 2 14 5 / 2 12 4 / 3 5 / 2 12 5 / 2 39 / 17 52
42 Thomas Huber Sävsjö Pk 6 / 2 3 / 1 9 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 10 5 / 3 3 / 1 10 4 / 2 39 / 15 69
43 Sven Andersson Stenungsund Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 4 / 2 14 5 / 2 15 4 / 2 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 11 3 / 2 37 / 17 53
44 Anders Karis Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 6 / 2 2 / 1 9 2 / 2 5 5 / 2 18 6 / 2 6 4 / 3 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 37 / 16 57
45 Mattias Backlund Bispgårdens Pk 5 / 2 2 / 2 1 4 / 2 11 5 / 2 18 5 / 2 10 4 / 3 6 / 2 20 5 / 2 36 / 17 60
46 Christer Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 5 / 2 16 6 / 2 25 5 / 2 9 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 5 / 2 35 / 15 57
47 Anders Strand Vargöns Pk 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 6 / 2 24 4 / 2 10 3 / 2 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 11 6 / 2 34 / 16 50
48 Jan Dawidson Örebro Pssk 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 3 / 2 8 4 / 2 11 5 / 2 8 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 5 / 2 32 / 16 35
49 Jimmy Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 1 / 1 0 4 / 2 11 6 / 2 17 5 / 2 7 3 / 2 3 / 2 10 4 / 2 32 / 15 45
50 Per-Inge Jonsson Dellenbygdens Pk 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 6 / 2 21 5 / 2 18 5 / 2 12 5 / 3 0 / 0 0 1 / 1 31 / 14 53
51 Björn Pettersson KlinteSkg 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 0 / 0 0 5 / 2 12 5 / 2 10 2 / 2 5 / 2 18 6 / 2 31 / 14 43
52 Claes Löfgren Sävsjö Pk 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 5 / 2 16 5 / 2 17 1 / 1 4 2 / 2 5 / 2 17 3 / 2 30 / 15 60
53 Dick Pohl Grovskyttarna i Luleå 4 / 2 3 / 1 8 3 / 2 6 3 / 2 11 3 / 2 9 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 4 / 2 24 / 14 37
54 Kjell Persson Ekens Psf 3 / 2 2 / 1 2 0 / 0 0 4 / 2 10 5 / 2 9 4 / 2 4 / 1 7 2 / 1 24 / 11 28
55 Harry Mäkinen Ekens Psf 6 / 2 3 / 2 2 1 / 1 1 3 / 1 8 3 / 2 5 2 / 2 0 / 0 0 5 / 2 23 / 12 16



M5 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt Std.med
1 Jano Mikaj Katrineholms Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 48 / 17 114 S
2 Lasse Abrahamsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 30 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 48 / 17 111 S
3 Markel Andersson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 48 / 17 109 S
4 Kent Boström Hällefors Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 48 / 17 108 S
5 Ante Persson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 48 / 17 107 S
6 Lennart Wennberg Borås Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 48 / 17 107 S
7 Günther Wohlfarth Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 48 / 17 106 B
8 Rolf Hallman Borås Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 48 / 17 106 B
9 Gunnar Karlsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 48 / 17 104 B
10 Björn Lundman Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 30 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 48 / 17 104 B
11 Richard Hallin Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 48 / 17 101 B
12 Joacim Elmqvist Vargöns Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 10 6 / 3 6 / 2 16 6 / 2 48 / 17 96 B
13 Peter Piscator Storfors Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 17 6 / 2 48 / 17 95 B
14 Christer Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 48 / 17 93 B
15 Per Nordengren Storfors Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 48 / 17 92 B
16 Jörgen Rosén Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 48 / 17 90 B
17 Erik Larsson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 48 / 17 87 B
18 Pierre Löfquist Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 26 5 / 2 47 / 17 109
19 Ola Forsberg Luleå Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 28 5 / 2 47 / 17 104
20 Pontus Wallén Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 27 5 / 2 47 / 17 104
21 Ari Pirttijärvi Hällefors Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 15 5 / 3 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 47 / 17 104
22 Robert Wirius Hallsbergs Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 47 / 17 98
23 Bo Engström Luleå Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 19 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 5 / 2 47 / 17 98
24 Joachim Törnfeldt Motala Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 9 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 47 / 17 98
25 Folke Weinolt Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 18 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 47 / 17 94
26 Mats Hartell Malmö Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 10 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 47 / 17 94
27 Jan Thomsen Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 5 / 2 47 / 17 93
28 Michael Salame Vargöns Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 6 / 2 20 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 5 / 2 47 / 17 85
29 Mattias Backlund Bispgårdens Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 14 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 12 6 / 3 6 / 2 19 5 / 2 47 / 17 80
30 Andreas Johansson Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 30 6 / 2 30 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 30 4 / 2 46 / 17 117
31 Björn Nitsch Teckomatorp Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 4 / 2 46 / 17 107
32 Leena Parkkila Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 4 / 2 46 / 17 104



33 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna Hevf 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 27 4 / 2 46 / 17 103
34 Anita Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 4 / 2 46 / 17 102
35 Magnus Larsson Storfors Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 25 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 5 / 2 21 5 / 2 46 / 17 98
36 Mats Egnell Motala Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 6 / 2 29 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 22 4 / 2 46 / 17 96
37 Jimmy Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 5 / 2 10 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 14 6 / 3 6 / 2 24 5 / 2 46 / 17 92
38 Thomas Huber Sävsjö Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 21 4 / 2 46 / 17 88
39 Anders Karis Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 6 / 2 12 4 / 2 46 / 17 84
40 Mikael Pettersson Borås Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 4 / 1 15 6 / 2 46 / 16 91
41 Bo Löfroth Luleå Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 13 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 28 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 27 3 / 2 45 / 17 110
42 Robert Lindbäck Kalix Ps 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 6 / 2 28 5 / 2 23 6 / 2 15 6 / 3 6 / 2 25 4 / 2 45 / 17 98
43 Jan Dawidson Örebro Pssk 6 / 2 6 / 2 8 5 / 2 20 6 / 2 23 6 / 2 13 6 / 3 6 / 2 26 4 / 2 45 / 17 90
44 Peter Sandström Bispgårdens Pk 6 / 2 6 / 2 7 5 / 2 19 5 / 2 15 6 / 2 11 5 / 3 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 45 / 17 73
45 Jörgen Eriksson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 11 6 / 2 24 6 / 2 22 1 / 1 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 27 6 / 2 43 / 16 87
46 Marko Parkkila Kalix Ps 6 / 2 3 / 2 8 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 9 4 / 2 6 / 2 23 5 / 2 42 / 16 83
47 Martin Axelsson Kalix Ps 6 / 2 3 / 2 9 5 / 2 13 5 / 2 16 6 / 2 11 6 / 3 5 / 1 14 6 / 2 42 / 16 63
48 Roland Strömbäck Kalix Ps 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 6 / 2 22 6 / 2 26 6 / 2 12 2 / 1 6 / 2 22 5 / 2 42 / 15 87
49 Patrik Fält Storfors Pk 5 / 2 6 / 2 12 6 / 2 21 6 / 2 21 5 / 2 8 6 / 3 4 / 2 11 3 / 2 41 / 17 73
50 Björn Pettersson KlinteSkg 6 / 2 6 / 2 10 6 / 2 24 4 / 2 14 6 / 2 10 4 / 3 3 / 1 7 6 / 2 41 / 16 65
51 Johnny Lund Skarp 7 Skf 6 / 2 4 / 2 10 6 / 2 26 4 / 2 14 5 / 2 5 5 / 3 6 / 2 15 3 / 2 39 / 17 70
52 Inga-Lill Hartell Malmö Pk 6 / 2 5 / 2 8 5 / 2 17 4 / 2 14 5 / 2 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 4 / 2 38 / 17 49
53 Alf Olsson Torsby Psk 6 / 2 6 / 2 12 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 0 / 0 12 / 4 12


	Söndag

